Specifications are subject to change without piror notice.
Corp. Office : J-25, J-26, M.I.D.C., Awdhan, DHULE - 424006 (M.S.) INDIA.
Tel. : +91-2562-295181, 295281
E-mail : response@nitiraj.net        Website : www.nitiraj.net
CIN : L31909MH1999PLC119231
MAIN FEATURES :
ACCESSORIES :
Extra Display
Thermal Printer
Electromagnetic Sensor based Weighing Balances : NLB SERIES
F 10-Key Feather touch keyboard.
F Aluminium die casted body.
F 7 Digit LCD display with backlight.
F Very high resolution technology.
F Gram, mg, carat, counting, GSM, percentage.
F Memory Accumulation.
F Extra Display with detachable cable at 3 meters.
F Wireless RF display.
F USB Device port.
F Wind Shield with toughened glass.
F Computer/Printer interface (RS-232 C).
F Thermal Printer.
F RTC (real time clock).
F USB Host port to write data in pen drive.
F Bluetooth with mobile App.
 Model       Capacity    Accuracy   Platter Size
 NLB-604 60 g 0.1 mg 85 mm dia
 NLB-1204 120 g 0.1 mg 85 mm dia
 NLB-2204 220 g 0.1 mg 85 mm dia
 NLB-2003 200 g 1 mg 100 mm dia
 NLB-7003 700 g 1 mg 100 mm dia
 NLB-5003 500 g 1 mg 100 mm dia
 NLB-20002 2 kg 10 mg 160 mm dia
 NLB-12002 1200 g 10 mg 160 mm dia
 NLB-30002 3 kg 10 mg 160 mm dia